2025 Brooks National Girls XC Championship

Saturday, Dec. 13th - Balboa Park San Diego, CA

Team Scores: Midwest: 34, Northeast: 37, West: 70, South: 78
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Natasza Dudek
Blair Bartlett
Jaelyn Williams
Sophia Szolosi
Abigail Hennessy
Maddie Gullickson
Leah Starkey
Lily Alder

Averi Lowen
Virginia Kraus
Emma Hoffman
Elena Aldrink
Paige Sheppard
Jazzlyn Garmer
Madeline Dorsch
Libby Dowty
Gianna Rahmer
Braelyn Combe
Madison Muller
Amelia Avila
Maysen Fletcher
Calysta Garmer
Daphne Weller
Annabel Pollert

Carmen Dorsey-Spitz

Molly Domurat
Chiara Dailey
Payton Meineke
Lilly Beshears
Chase Gilbert
Sadie Krueger
Sofi Alexander
Elliana Patterson
Avery Barton
Tatum Flach
Kasey Dingman
Allison Lee
Alexis Paterna
Julia Score
Carol Dye

Farah Allen
Emilia Garces
Kaitlyn Estep
Lexie Cole

Ana Bondy
Giselle Fernandez
Bridget Smit
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Ann Arbor Pioneer Ml
The Lawrenceville School NJ

Eastlake (SD) CA
Athens OH

Westford Academy MA

Wayzata MN

Ocean Township HS NJ

Timpview UT
Bowdon GA

Saucon Valley 11 PA

Otsego Ml
Olen. Liberty OH

Union Catholic Reg. HS NJ
Webb School of Knoxville TN

Pinecrest NC
Indian Creek IN
Eldorado NM

Santiago Corona (SS) CA

Sarasota Riverview HS FL

Our Lady Of Good Counsel MD
Herbert Hoover WV

Webb School of Knoxville TN

Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran IN

Carmel IN
Moriarty NM

Hunterdon Central HS NJ

La Jolla (SD) CA
Riverdale Ridge CA
Rogers AR

Lyme CT
Moanalua Hi
Asheville NC
Christian (SD) CA
Ogden UT

Park City UT

Lake Norman NC

W Windsor-Plainsboro North HS NJ

Exeter NH
Bishop Chatard IN

San Juan Hills (SS) CA

Branson (NC) CA
Midland Dow Ml

Cardinal Gibbons NC

Comsewogue NY
Carlisle 03 PA

Riverbank (SJ) CA
Brighton UT
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16:55.5
16:57.1
17:17.2
17:19.2
17:21.8
17:24.7
17:25.0
17:31.7
17:35.4
17:36.5
17:38.1
17:44.3
17:45.0
17:46.0
17:53.5
17:56.8
18:00.7
18:00.9
18:01.2
18:01.6
18:01.9
18:02.1
18:05.5
18:06.5
18:09.4
18:12.4
18:14.8
18:15.3
18:15.7
18:16.1
18:20.2
18:22.2
18:22.7
18:26.7
18:27.9
18:32.8
18:33.1
18:34.3
18:38.1
18:42.1
18:42.2
18:42.3
18:48.8
18:54.3
19:00.5
19:02.7
19:21.9



