

2025 Brooks National Girls XC Championship

Saturday, Dec. 13th - Balboa Park San Diego, CA

Team Scores: Midwest: 34, Northeast: 37, West: 70, South: 78

1	Natasza Dudek	10	Ann Arbor Pioneer MI	Midwest	16:55.5
2	Blair Bartlett	11	The Lawrenceville School NJ	Northeast	16:57.1
3	Jaelyn Williams	12	Eastlake (SD) CA	West	17:17.2
4	Sophia Szolosi	12	Athens OH	Midwest	17:19.2
5	Abigail Hennessy	12	Westford Academy MA	Northeast	17:21.8
6	Maddie Gullickson	12	Wayzata MN	Midwest	17:24.7
7	Leah Starkey	10	Ocean Township HS NJ	Northeast	17:25.0
8	Lily Alder	12	Timpview UT	West	17:31.7
9	Averi Lowen	11	Bowdon GA	South	17:35.4
10	Virginia Kraus	12	Saucon Valley 11 PA	Northeast	17:36.5
11	Emma Hoffman	12	Otsego MI	Midwest	17:38.1
12	Elena Aldrink	12	Olen. Liberty OH	Midwest	17:44.3
13	Paige Sheppard	11	Union Catholic Reg. HS NJ	Northeast	17:45.0
14	Jazzlyn Garmer	12	Webb School of Knoxville TN	South	17:46.0
15	Madeline Dorsch	10	Pinecrest NC	South	17:53.5
16	Libby Dowty	12	Indian Creek IN	Midwest	17:56.8
17	Gianna Rahmer	10	Eldorado NM	West	18:00.7
18	Braelyn Combe	12	Santiago Corona (SS) CA	West	18:00.9
19	Madison Muller	10	Sarasota Riverview HS FL	South	18:01.2
20	Amelia Avila	11	Our Lady Of Good Counsel MD	Northeast	18:01.6
21	Maysen Fletcher	10	Herbert Hoover WV	South	18:01.9
22	Calysta Garmer	12	Webb School of Knoxville TN	South	18:02.1
23	Daphne Weller	10	Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran IN	Midwest	18:05.5
24	Annabel Pollert	11	Carmel IN	Midwest	18:06.5
25	Carmen Dorsey-Spitz	11	Moriarty NM	West	18:09.4
26	Molly Domurat	12	Hunterdon Central HS NJ	Northeast	18:12.4
27	Chiara Dailey	12	La Jolla (SD) CA	West	18:14.8
28	Payton Meineke	12	Riverdale Ridge CA	Midwest	18:15.3
29	Lilly Beshears	12	Rogers AR	South	18:15.7
30	Chase Gilbert	12	Lyme CT	Northeast	18:16.1
31	Sadie Krueger	10	Moanalua HI	West	18:20.2
32	Sofi Alexander	12	Asheville NC	South	18:22.2
33	Elliana Patterson	11	Christian (SD) CA	West	18:22.7
34	Avery Barton	11	Ogden UT	West	18:26.7
35	Tatum Flach	10	Park City UT	West	18:27.9
36	Kasey Dingman	12	Lake Norman NC	South	18:32.8
37	Allison Lee	12	W Windsor-Plainsboro North HS NJ	Northeast	18:33.1
38	Alexis Paterna	11	Exeter NH	Northeast	18:34.3
39	Julia Score	12	Bishop Chatard IN	Midwest	18:38.1
40	Carol Dye	11	San Juan Hills (SS) CA	West	18:42.1
41	Farah Allen	11	Branson (NC) CA	West	18:42.2
42	Emilia Garces	10	Midland Dow MI	Midwest	18:42.3
43	Kaitlyn Estep	10	Cardinal Gibbons NC	South	18:48.8
44	Lexie Cole	11	Comsewogue NY	Northeast	18:54.3
45	Ana Bondy	12	Carlisle 03 PA	Northeast	19:00.5
46	Giselle Fernandez	12	Riverbank (SJ) CA	West	19:02.7
47	Bridget Smit	10	Brighton UT	West	19:21.9